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naam jaar

Paul Van Hiel 7970
Pauwel Joos 71966
Christine Peij 7987
llse Stevens 1977
Maarten Mannee 71967
Mijke Beijer 71979
Wilbert Wouters 7962
Joeri Schepers 7977
Gertie Theunissen 1967
Hilde De Bondt 1976
Jos Snoeks 1967
Deborah Lyneel 1967
Wouter Hellinckx 1987
Nico Schelsstraete 7968
Manuella Barros 7969
Marc Bemong 1948
Marleen van Leeuwen 1973

Beauty’s Vs Ugly’s 42,5km

club woonplaats

Zetrud-Lumay

JC Aalter Maldegem
Edegem
Aalst
Papendrecht
Tilburg
Tilburg
Marathon and More Aalter
Eindhoven Atletiek Eindhoven
AC Opwijk Opwijk
Kasteellopers Eksel
Zétrud-Lumay
Merchtem
JC Aalter Maldegem
Antwerp Athletics Mortsel
Tielt-Winge

Papendrecht

msv
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Tiid U:M:S

03:57:30
04:07:23
04:12:40
04:33:48
04:37:07
04:37:02
04:51:15
4:52:28
04:55:18
04:56:48
05:15:40
04:27:29
02:18:48
02:28:04
DNS
DNS
DNS

km

42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
32
21,5
21,5






